Value Wins Proofing for August 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Value Wins. Value Wins website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 16:35 Tagur 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 178.74
Musselburgh
Single 3lst 16:10 Bath Good Way Off 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 183.74
Single 31st 14:40 Bath Affair 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 169.99
Single 31st 13:20 To Arms 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 174.99
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 30th 20:25 Kempton |[Nadaitak 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 179.99
(A.W)
Single 30th 17:35 Shantou Tiger 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 184.99
\Worcester
Single 30th 17:05 Sonneofpresen 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 189.99
\Worcester ting
Single 30th 16:50 Catterick [Mambo Dancer 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 179.99
Single 29th 19:15 Carlisle |Lady In 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 184.99
Question
Double 29th 1.00 Loss -1.00 171.49
18:35 Newton [In On The Act 11.00
Abbot
19:15 Carlisle |Lady In 11.00
Question
Single 29th 18:35 Newton [In On The Act 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 172.49
Abbot
Single 28th 17:25 Epsom |Lord 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 177.49
Clenaghcastle
Single 26th 16:00 Cartmel [Noble Call 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 182.49
Single 26th 15:55 Call To Mind 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 187.49
Goodwood
Single 26th 15:25 Cartmel |Flying Eagle 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 173.74
Single 26th 14:50 Cartmel |Pretty Miss 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 163.74
Mabhler
Single 26th 14:10 Billesdon Brook| 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 168.74
Goodwood
Single 26th 14:10 \Verandah 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 146.24
Goodwood
Single 25th 19:55 Salisbury|The Twisler 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 151.24
Single 25th 19:15 Shaaqaaf 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 156.24
Goodwood
Single 25th 17:45 Bowditch 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 161.24
Goodwood
Single 25th 16:15 York Doswell 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 166.24
Single 25th 15:15 Ode To 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 166.24
Newmarket Autumn
(July)
Single 25th 15:00 York Daban 7.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 171.24
Single 25th 14:50 Ffos Las |Move Over 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 176.24
Single 25th 14:05 Briscola 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 166.84
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 13:35 Tivoli 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 171.84
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 17:40 Hamilton |Queen Penn 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 176.84
Single 24th 16:15 York Ouja 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 160.19
Single 24th 14:25 York Actress 5.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 165.19
Single 24th 13:55 York Great 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 170.19
Prospector
Single 23rd 19:15 Kempton [Dubai 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 175.19
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W) Elegance
Single 23rd 16:00 Bath Green Or Black 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 180.19
Single 23rd 15:35 York Shutter Speed 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 185.19
Single 23rd 14:25 York Lansky 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 190.19
Single 22nd 15:30 Brighton |Prosecution 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 195.19
Single 21st 18:50 Windsor |Upstaging 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 200.19
Single 21st 17:00 Hexham |Ebony Rose 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 205.19
Trixie 21st 4.00 Loss -4.00 210.19
16:15 Thirsk  |Dance Teacher 3.25
17:00 Hexham |Ebony Rose 3.25
18:50 Windsor |Upstaging 3.25
Single 21st 16:15 Thirsk  |Dance Teacher 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 214.19
Single 20th 17:10 Ascot Week 5.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 202.94
Pontefract
Single 20th 16:50 A Touch Of 3.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 207.94
Southwell Sparkle
Trixie 20th 4.00 Loss -4.00 212.94
14:35 Minella 6.50
Southwell Forfitness
16:50 A Touch Of 6.50
Southwell Sparkle
17:10 Ascot Week 6.50
Pontefract
Single 20th 14:35 Minella 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 216.94
Southwell Forfitness
Single 19th 19:30 Market |Grey Monk 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 221.94
Rasen
Single 19th 18:30 Market |Dreamsoftheatr 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 226.94
Rasen e
Single 19th 17:05 Farquhar 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 231.94
Newmarket
(July)
Single 19th 16:45 Music Seeker 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 236.94
Doncaster
Single 19th 16:10 Johnny Barnes 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 236.94
Doncaster
Single 19th 16:05 Newbury |Erdogan 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 236.94
Single 19th 15:50 Ripon Simmy's 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 241.94
Copshop
Single 19th 15:00 Newbury |Hyde Park 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 246.94
Single 19th 14:45 Poet's Society 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 246.94
Newmarket
(July)
Single 19th 14:30 Toomer 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 251.94
Doncaster
Single 19th 14:25 Newbury |To Eternity 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 256.94
Single 19th 14:25 Newbury |Frontiersman 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 261.94
Single 19th 13:50 Newbury |Hey Gaman 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.67 266.94
Single 18th 16:50 Newbury |[The Mums 11.00 5.00 Win 1 32.50 250.27
Single 18th 16:30 Scala Regia 10.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 217.77
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 15:45 Newbury |Out Of The 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 222.77
Flames
Single 18th 15:10 Newbury |Great Sound 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 227.77
Single 18th 14:40 Newbury |Cricklewood 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 211.12
Green
Single 18th 14:20 Gold Club 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 216.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 14:10 Newbury |Jawwaal 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 221.12
Single 18th 14:00 Global Passion 3.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 226.12
Nottingham
Single 18th 13:40 Newbury |Purser 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 231.12
Single 17th 20:15 Bonjour Steve 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 211.12
Chepstow
Single 17th 18:45 Project 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 216.12
Chepstow Bluebook




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 15:10 Beverley |Mr Carbonator 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 221.12
Single 17th 14:40 Beverley |Dandy's Beano 7.50 5.00 Non-runner - 226.12
Single 16th 20:40 Kempton [Envisaging 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 226.12
(A.W)
Single 16th 20:10 Kempton |Scoones 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 231.12
(A.W)
Trixie 16th 4.00 Loss -4.00 236.12
14:20 Salisbury|Rogue 3.25
20:10 Kempton |Scoones 3.25
(A.W)
20:40 Kempton [Envisaging 3.25
(A.W)
Single 16th 14:20 Salisbury|Rogue 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 240.12
Single 15th 14:15 Ffos Las |Zambezi 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 227.62
Queen
Single 14th 20:20 Anna Medici 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 232.62
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Double 14th 1.00 Loss -1.00 215.12
19:20 Big Tour 3.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
20:20 Anna Medici 3.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 19:20 Big Tour 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 216.12
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 17:20 Leicester|Kings Academy| 5.00 4.00 Win 1 13.60 221.12
Single 13th 17:20 Leicester|Kings Academy 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.40 207.52
Double 13th 1.00 Win 11.67 204.12
16:20 Leicester|Algam 2.88
17:20 Leicester|Kings Academy 2.88
Single 13th 16:20 Leicester|Algam 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 192.45
Single 12th 18:40 Lingfield |Yaafour 2.88 5.00 Win 1 7.52 183.05
Single 12th 17:40 Lingfield |Amelia Dream 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 175.53
Single 12th 16:00 Ascot Nobly Born 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 180.53
Single 12th 15:40 Mamba Noire 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 185.53
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 15:35 Haydock |Dancing 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 190.53
Breeze
Single 12th 14:00 Nawassi 3.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 195.53
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 13:30 Redcar |Sausage 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 200.53
Fingers
Single 11th 17:00 Jonny Delta 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 205.53
Musselburgh
Single 11th 16:00 Tawdeea 8.50 5.00 Non-runner - 210.53
Musselburgh
Single 11th 14:10 Brighton |Indian Warrior 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 210.53
Single 10th 18:10 Sandown|Time For Wine 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 215.53
Single 9th 19:45 Whispered Kiss 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 220.53
Yarmouth
Single 9th 19:05 Kempton |Verandah 6.00 5.00 Win 1 17.50 213.03
(A.W)
Single 9th 18:05 Kempton |Freddy With A 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 195.53
(A.W) Y
Single 9th 17:15 Il Primo Sole 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 200.53
Yarmouth
Single 8th 20:00 Cork Shoulda Lied 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 200.53
Single 8th 19:40 She's So 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 205.53
Roscommon  |Flawless
Single 8th 15:00 Leicester|Peace Prevails 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 210.53
Single 7th 14:15 Ripon Lady Anjorica 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 215.53
Single 5th 21:00 Hamilton [Fivehundredmil 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 220.53

es




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 5th 19:30 Hamilton |Glenrowan 3.00 5.00 Win 1 9.50 225.53
Rose
Single 5th 18:30 Hamilton |Dirchill 3.25 5.00 Win 1 10.13 216.03
Single 5th 15:15 Tivoli 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 205.9
Newmarket
(July)
Single 5th 15:00 Khalidi 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 210.9
Goodwood
Single 5th 14:15 Thirsk  |Abel Handy 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 215.9
Single 5th 14:05 To Eternity 8.00 5.00 Win 1 31.50 205.9
Newmarket
(July)
Single 4th 19:10 Bath Lightly 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 174.4
Squeeze
Single 4th 18:45 Curzon Line 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 174.4
Musselburgh
Single 4th 17:55 Melanna 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 179.4
Newmarket
(July)
Single 4th 17:30 Bath Three Little 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - 184.4
Birds
Single 4th 16:50 Bangor- |Plantagenet 9.00 5.00 Win 1 32.00 184.4
on-Dee
Single 4th 16:40 Eternally 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 152.4
Goodwood
Single 4th 16:20 Bangor- |Mizen Master 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 157.4
on-Dee
Single 4th 15:35 Ardad 26.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 162.4
Goodwood
Single 4th 15:00 Gm Hopkins 10.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 167.4
Goodwood
Single 4th 14:25 Beat The Bank 4.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 172.4
Goodwood
Single 4th 14:10 Thirsk  |Mable Lee 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 160.4
Single 4th 14:00 Bangor- |Wynford 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 120.4
on-Dee
Single 3rd 16:30 Deinonychus 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 105.4
Nottingham
Single 3rd 15:35 So Mi Dar 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 88.75
Goodwood
Single 2nd 15:00 Havana Grey 5.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 93.75
Goodwood
Single 2nd 14:50 Perth Martiloo 6.00 5.00 Win 1 21.25 76.25
Single 2nd 14:35 Redcar |Caridade 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 55
Single 1st 17:40 Abidjan 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 40
\Worcester
Single 1st 16:10 Tribal Quest 3.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 45
Goodwood
Single 1st 15:35 Stradivarius 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 50
Goodwood

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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